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Anaesthetists as Educators: 
Advanced Educational Supervision 
31 January 2023 
 

 

Venue: Eastside rooms, 2 Woodcock Street, Birmingham, B7 4BL 

Clinical Content Leads: Dr Sue Walwyn, Dr Janet Barrie and Dr Cyprian Mendonca 
Our one-day course on Educational Supervision consists of talks covering the governance of 
education, revalidation of trainees and trainers and workshops on effective Educational 
Supervision, Serious Untoward Incident (SUI’s), Doctors in Difficulty (DIDs), feedback and assessment. 
 
The workshops are suitable for Educational supervisors with at least two years experience who have 
completed initial training and especially for those wanting an upgrade for revalidation. They will 
offer time to discuss the problems and challenges of educational supervision in the current climate 
and improve its provision. 
 
The course content is mapped to the GMC’s seven domains and participation in this course will 
provide supporting evidence towards the GMC approval process for named educational supervisors 
and named clinical supervisors. 

  

#RCoAAaE 
 

                5 CPD credits  
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09:15-09:45   REGISTRATION AND REFRESHMENTS     

09:45-10:00 Welcome and introduction   Dr Sue Walwyn, Wakefield  

10:00-10:30 Tips for Supporting LTFT Training   Dr Emma Plunkett, Birmingham 

10:30-12:50  WORKSHOPS: Groups will rotate around three 40 minute workshops 

Workshop times: 
10:30-11.10 

11.10-
11.25 

11:25-12.05 
12.05-
12.10 

12:10-12.50 

Supervising non-training grades 
Dr Kirstin May, Oxford 
 
 

Group 1 Break and Refreshm
ents 

Group 3 

G
roup rotation 

Group 2 

Educational supervision & Annual 
Review of Competence Progression 
Dr Sue Walwyn, Wakefield 
Dr Peeyush Kumar, Coventry 
 

Group 2 Group 1 Group 3 

Doctors requiring extra support 
Dr Janet Barrie, Oldham 
 

Group 3 Group 2 Group 1 

12:50-13:35 Lunch    

13:35-14:05 Educational critical incidents   Dr Antonia Mayell, Coventry 

14:05-15:30  WORKSHOPS: Groups will rotate around two 40 minute workshops 

Workshop times: 
14:05-14:45 

14:45-
14:50 

14:50-15:30 
15:30-
15:45 

Tranistions from old curriculum to 
new curriculum 
Dr Jo Budd, Hereford 

Group 1 

G
roup rotation 

Group 3 Break and 
Refreshm

ents 

Feedback & the reflective 
conversation  
Prof Cyprian Mendonca, Coventry  
Dr Sue Walwyn, Wakefield 

Group 3 Group 2 

15:45-16:10 Governance of education   Dr Janet Barrie, Oldham 

16:10-16:20 Round up   Dr Sue Walwyn, Wakefield 

16:20 Close    

 


