

# SEAUK



# Anaesthetists as Educators: Advanced Educational Supervision

31 January 2023



Venue: Eastside rooms, 2 Woodcock Street, Birmingham, B7 4BL

### Clinical Content Leads: Dr Sue Walwyn, Dr Janet Barrie and Dr Cyprian Mendonca

Our one-day course on Educational Supervision consists of talks covering the governance of education, revalidation of trainees and trainers and workshops on effective Educational Supervision, Serious Untoward Incident (SUI's), Doctors in Difficulty (DIDs), feedback and assessment.

The workshops are suitable for Educational supervisors with at least two years experience who have completed initial training and especially for those wanting an upgrade for revalidation. They will offer time to discuss the problems and challenges of educational supervision in the current climate and improve its provision.

The course content is mapped to the GMC's seven domains and participation in this course will provide supporting evidence towards the GMC approval process for named educational supervisors and named clinical supervisors.







# SEAUK

# Royal College of Anaesthetists

07.13-07.43 REGISTRATION AND REFRESTIME	9:15-09:45 R	EGISTRATION AND	REFRESHMENTS
---	--------------	-----------------	--------------

09:45-10:00 Welcome and introduction Dr Sue Walwyn, Wakefield

10:00-10:30 Tips for Supporting LTFT Training Dr Emma Plunkett, Birmingham

#### 10:30-12:50 WORKSHOPS: Groups will rotate around three 40 minute workshops

Workshop times:	10:30-11.10	11.10- 11.25	11:25-12.05	12.05- 12.10	12:10-12.50
Supervising non-training grades  Dr Kirstin May, Oxford	Group 1	Break and	Group 3	0	Group 2
Review of Competence Progression Dr Sue Walwyn, Wakefield Dr Peeyush Kumar, Coventry	Group 2	and Refreshments	Group 1	Group rotation	Group 3
<b>Doctors requiring extra support</b> Dr Janet Barrie, Oldham	Group 3	nts	Group 2		Group 1

# 12:50-13:35 Lunch

13:35-14:05 Educational critical incidents

Dr Antonia Mayell, Coventry

## 14:05-15:30

## WORKSHOPS: Groups will rotate around two 40 minute workshops

Workshop times:	14:05-14:45	14:45- 14:50	14:50-15:30	15:30- 15:45
Tranistions from old curriculum to new curriculum	Group 1	Group	Group 3	Re B
Dr Jo Budd, Hereford		ρίρ		Break Refreshi
Feedback & the reflective				
conversation	C	rotation	C 0	and nents
Prof Cyprian Mendonca, Coventry	Group 3	9n	Group 2	ᆶ
Dr Sue Walwyn, Wakefield				

15:45-16:10 Governance of education

Dr Janet Barrie, Oldham

16:10-16:20 Round up

**Royal College of Anaesthetists** 

Dr Sue Walwyn, Wakefield

16:20 Close

Page 2 of 2